Nome GARA
Luogo :
Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

POS.ASS.

118
221
325
4 49
5 66
6 91
7 94
8 109
9117
10 125
11 133
12 135
13 138
14 146

15 160
16 162

17 163
18 170
19 171
20 172
21 186
22 187
23 188
24 190
25 193
26 197
27 217
28 219
29 222

Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

114
2 36
353
4 68
5105
6 119
7 143

GF Alassio

Alassio
Lungo
106
2137
231
sereno

COGNOME

REZZANI
BASANO
PELASSA
PIVA

MAGNI
MORETTO
ROBERI

DE MARCHI
BRUZZESE
TALARICO
DE SCIORA
SANTAMARIA
GILLI

DI SALVO
FAUSONE
SALVI
LAZZAROTTI
DEBERNARDI
PETRUZZA
PIPINO
ROSSO
NAULA
BRACOTTO
UBERTO BONA
ANTONINO
SAGLIETTO
VITILLO
FALCO
URSELLA

Medio
65
1336
146

CARBONE
CAPELLO
PORTALURI
MARCHIS
FORNERO
BONGIOVANNI
IPPOLITO

NOME

MICHELE
MARCO
SIMONE
DIEGO
WALTER
DANIEL
MASSIMILIANO
SABRINA
MIRKO
FRANCO
MATILDE
LUCA
FABRIZIO
MARCO

LIVIO
CLAUDIA

GIANLUCA
ELISABETTA
SIGISMONDO

MARCO GIOVANNI

SIMONE

SILVIA

MARCO

FAUSTO
ANTONIO
CORRADO
MASSIMO
MASSIMILIANO
CLAUDIO

STEFANO
MARCO
GIULIA
DANTE
MASSIMO
STEFANIA
PATRIZIA

CAT POS
VTR2 3
VTR1 1
SNR1 8
SNR2 9
GNT1 5
JNR 14
VTR2 12
F1 6
SNR2 18
GNT1 15
F1 7
VTR1 15
GNT1 16
GNT1 19
SGNTB 3
F3 1
GNT2 18
F3 2
GNT2 19
GNT2 20
SNR2 28
F3 3
GNT1 24
GNT2 23
SGNTA 18
GNT2 24
GNT1 30
VTR2 19
SGNTA 21
GNT2 1
GNT2 2
F1 3
SGNTA 3
GNT1 13
F3 2
F3 4

TEMPO

3:20:13
3:20:47
3:21:25
3:27:47
3:30:58
3:39:58
3:41:43
3:46:09
3:49:07
3:51:35
3:54:09
3:55:11
3:58:01
4:00:12
4:03:43
4:03:51
4:03:52
4:07:48
4:07:48
4:08:09
4:12:07
4:12:47
4:12:48
4:15:20
4:15:37
4:18:16
4:46:55
4:52:52
5:06:03

2:05:09
2:11:39
2:17:29
2:23:11
2:35:37
2:43:49
3:31:36

DISTACCO

+6:51
+7:25
+8:03
+14:25
+17:37
+26:37
+28:21
+32:47
+35:46
+38:13
+40:47
+41:49
+44:39
+46:50
+50:22
+50:30
+50:31
+54:26
+54:26
+54:48
+58:46
+59:26
+59:27
+1:01:58
+1:02:16
+1:04:54
+1:33:34
+1:39:31
+1:52:42

+4:47
+11:17
+17:07 3a ass
+22:49
+35:15
+43:27
+1:31:14



